
走行会 2012 / 12 / 22   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :雨
Track :ウェット

OPEN Entry :3    Start :2
1 2 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜAS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) TY R1R 265/35R18 1'15.971 23 / 25 157.779
2 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝDELTA MSV/MC前 I型(LA) YH DNA SDrive 235/40R18 1'18.412 8 / 8 2.441 161.026

Expert Entry :17    Start :17
1 14 RTE ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'15.813 26 / 31 146.183
2 10 TEAM仮病やまとRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'16.064 22 / 32 0.251 148.863
3 15 えびちゃん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'16.530 32 / 34 0.717 150.880
4 5 RTE れじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'16.731 28 / 34 0.918 153.584
5 26 NEROもっさり@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'16.881 21 / 33 1.068 153.912
6 19 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'16.970 21 / 34 1.157 150.439
7 20 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'17.049 11 / 34 1.236 154.198
8 24 NRMぴあちぇれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ SpiritR/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'17.180 33 / 33 1.367 155.844
9 11 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'17.828 19 / 34 2.015 152.910

10 12 RTEken_rx8Light TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'18.037 5 / 22 2.224 148.556
11 3 RTE あろｰず TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/35R18 1'18.389 5 / 32 2.576 152.585
12 6 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'19.026 4 / 32 3.213 151.920
13 8 RTE kero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 255/40R17 1'19.036 11 / 26 3.223 150.292
14 18 日本車好き TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'19.322 6 / 13 3.509 151.899
15 21 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'20.311 4 / 22 4.498 150.502
16 17 みっしぇる TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'22.031 29 / 31 6.218 150.313
17 22 毒蝮会 もとひろ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'22.666 12 / 15 6.853 147.925

STD Entry :2    Start :2
1 23 ｴｰｺ STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'18.202 28 / 32 149.709
2 7 ぱららRX-8STD STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 265/35R18 1'23.245 6 / 19 5.043 142.349

Light Entry :6    Start :6
1 16 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'17.963 21 / 34 153.366
2 47 SHOH1 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-11 225/45R18 1'21.827 26 / 27 3.864 145.966
3 44 berunar@中部の雨神 TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 255/35R18 1'22.918 20 / 30 4.955 146.381
4 51 NRM J2 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FD 595RS-R 255/40R17 1'23.598 29 / 29 5.635 145.396
5 40 にょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD07 235/45R17 1'23.790 24 / 28 5.827 148.822
6 45 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 225/45R18 1'26.673 25 / 27 8.710 147.864

More Entry :17    Start :16
1 27 ｽｰﾊﾟｰｳｲﾝｽﾞGDR☆RX8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'16.908 21 / 31 152.737
2 31 Delvecchio* TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'18.658 32 / 32 1.750 148.781
3 25 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'19.884 26 / 26 2.976 154.728
4 37 NRM大泉亮@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'20.336 28 / 31 3.428 150.943
5 35 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'20.556 21 / 29 3.648 145.926
6 50 ｻﾞﾝｸ@森下板金 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) FD 595RS-R 265/35R18 1'20.859 18 / 20 3.951 147.139
7 36 ﾔｽ@NKR TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/35R18 1'21.066 27 / 30 4.158 146.262
8 38 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/45R17 1'21.070 27 / 30 4.162 148.699
9 32 NEROfuta@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'21.414 4 / 18 4.506 153.322

10 29 junji TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 245/40R18 1'21.646 13 / 30 4.738 150.334
11 46 青ﾊﾟﾁ@ｴｰｺ様の変態執事 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'21.719 27 / 30 4.811 146.600
12 33 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 YH AD08 235/40R18 1'22.096 18 / 29 5.188 152.006
13 41 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛ@NT-D TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 265/35R18 1'22.895 20 / 28 5.987 143.617
14 34 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08 255/35R18 1'22.906 26 / 29 5.998 149.481
15 39 いちひろ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII 265/35R18 1'23.424 17 / 28 6.516 147.803
16 48 ｱｰｽ烏 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 YH AD08 225/45R18 1'29.668 5 / 7 12.760 142.612

AT Entry :1    Start :1
1 43 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 235/45R17 1'28.362 26 / 27 141.029
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)
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総合結果表 Weather :雨
Track :ウェット

1 14 Expert 1 RTE ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'15.813 26 / 31 146.183
2 2 OPEN 1 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜAS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) TY R1R 265/35R18 1'15.971 23 / 25 0.158 157.779
3 10 Expert 2 TEAM仮病やまとRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'16.064 22 / 32 0.251 148.863
4 15 Expert 3 えびちゃん TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'16.530 32 / 34 0.717 150.880
5 5 Expert 4 RTE れじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'16.731 28 / 34 0.918 153.584
6 26 Expert 5 NEROもっさり@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'16.881 21 / 33 1.068 153.912
7 27 More 1 ｽｰﾊﾟｰｳｲﾝｽﾞGDR☆RX8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'16.908 21 / 31 1.095 152.737
8 19 Expert 6 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'16.970 21 / 34 1.157 150.439
9 20 Expert 7 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'17.049 11 / 34 1.236 154.198

10 24 Expert 8 NRMぴあちぇれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ SpiritR/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'17.180 33 / 33 1.367 155.844
11 11 Expert 9 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'17.828 19 / 34 2.015 152.910
12 16 Light 1 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 255/40R17 1'17.963 21 / 34 2.150 153.366
13 12 Expert 10 RTEken_rx8Light TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'18.037 5 / 22 2.224 148.556
14 23 STD 1 ｴｰｺ STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'18.202 28 / 32 2.389 149.709
15 3 Expert 11 RTE あろｰず TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/35R18 1'18.389 5 / 32 2.576 152.585
16 1 OPEN 2 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝDELTA MSV/MC前 I型(LA) YH DNA SDrive 235/40R18 1'18.412 8 / 8 2.599 161.026
17 31 More 2 Delvecchio* TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'18.658 32 / 32 2.845 148.781
18 6 Expert 12 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'19.026 4 / 32 3.213 151.920
19 8 Expert 13 RTE kero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 255/40R17 1'19.036 11 / 26 3.223 150.292
20 18 Expert 14 日本車好き TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'19.322 6 / 13 3.509 151.899
21 25 More 3 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'19.884 26 / 26 4.071 154.728
22 21 Expert 15 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'20.311 4 / 22 4.498 150.502
23 37 More 4 NRM大泉亮@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'20.336 28 / 31 4.523 150.943
24 35 More 5 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'20.556 21 / 29 4.743 145.926
25 50 More 6 ｻﾞﾝｸ@森下板金 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) FD 595RS-R 265/35R18 1'20.859 18 / 20 5.046 147.139
26 36 More 7 ﾔｽ@NKR TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/35R18 1'21.066 27 / 30 5.253 146.262
27 38 More 8 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/45R17 1'21.070 27 / 30 5.257 148.699
28 32 More 9 NEROfuta@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'21.414 4 / 18 5.601 153.322
29 29 More 10 junji TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 245/40R18 1'21.646 13 / 30 5.833 150.334
30 46 More 11 青ﾊﾟﾁ@ｴｰｺ様の変態執事 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'21.719 27 / 30 5.906 146.600
31 47 Light 2 SHOH1 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-11 225/45R18 1'21.827 26 / 27 6.014 145.966
32 17 Expert 16 みっしぇる TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'22.031 29 / 31 6.218 150.313
33 33 More 12 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 YH AD08 235/40R18 1'22.096 18 / 29 6.283 152.006
34 22 Expert 17 毒蝮会 もとひろ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'22.666 12 / 15 6.853 147.925
35 41 More 13 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛ@NT-D TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 265/35R18 1'22.895 20 / 28 7.082 143.617
36 34 More 14 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08 255/35R18 1'22.906 26 / 29 7.093 149.481
37 44 Light 3 berunar@中部の雨神 TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 255/35R18 1'22.918 20 / 30 7.105 146.381
38 7 STD 2 ぱららRX-8STD STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 265/35R18 1'23.245 6 / 19 7.432 142.349
39 39 More 15 いちひろ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII 265/35R18 1'23.424 17 / 28 7.611 147.803
40 51 Light 4 NRM J2 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FD 595RS-R 255/40R17 1'23.598 29 / 29 7.785 145.396
41 40 Light 5 にょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD07 235/45R17 1'23.790 24 / 28 7.977 148.822
42 45 Light 6 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 225/45R18 1'26.673 25 / 27 10.860 147.864
43 43 AT 1 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 235/45R17 1'28.362 26 / 27 12.549 141.029
44 48 More 16 ｱｰｽ烏 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 YH AD08 225/45R18 1'29.668 5 / 7 13.855 142.612

Entry :46    Start :44
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